


Item Number

101
102
103
104
105
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136

Part Number

5140014-96
5140014-97
5140021-92
5140014-98
5140046-42
596411-00
596410-00
596407-00
596406-00
5140046-43
596404-00
5140046-44
596403-00
596412-00
596770-00
596395-00
5140014-95
596393-00
596391-00
5140014-94
596389-00
596388-00
5140014-93
5140014-92
614796-03
5140046-45
596418-00

PartsList for 11651 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

SWITCH

BRUSH

CORD SET
BEARING
BEARING

COVER PLATE
BEARING

PINION & GEAR
NUT

GEAR CASE ASSY.
SCREW

BAFFLE, FAN
FLANGE
BEARING
SPINDLE

GEAR CASE COVER
SPRING WASHER
GUARD
FLANGE,GUARD
SCREW

INNER FLANGE
OUTER FLANGE
HANDLE SIDE
TRIGGER

BRUSH BOX ASSY
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Qty Required
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Item Number

139
140
141
142
145
146
147
151
152
156
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
816
821
826
900

Part Number

5140046-46
5140046-47
596422-00
596420-00
5140046-48
596433-00
596392-00
596430-00
5140019-97
596537-00
596423-00
596408-00
596397-00
596438-00
596421-00
5140024-45
596413-00
596431-00
5140046-49
5140046-50
5140019-98
596440-00

PartsList for 11651 Type 2

Description

HANDLE

LOCK BUTTON
SPRING

SCREW

MOTOR HOUSING

CORD PROTECTOR

SCREW
SCREW
CORD CLAMP
SEAL

SPRING
SCREW
CIRCLIP

KEY
WASHER
INSULATOR
SCREW
SCREW

ID LABEL
NAME PLATE
WARNING LABEL
WRENCH
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